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
private, serene court.

Yes

17,860

94518

40688669

CONCORD

5701 Detached



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

4651 MELODY DR$229,000 WhartonC

2
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

N
Howard Pearlman
Howard Pearlman RE Brokerage

Clayton Rd. to Wharton to Melody Dr.
899

27
1

Light-filled 2BR/2BA upper end-unit in Newhall Village, great room w/wd-burning FP, vaulted ceilings, updated
gas kitchen, in-unit W/D & frig stay, ATTACHED GARAGE w/storage, 2 decks, convenient to BART, park, shop &
restaurants. This is a great value!

Yes

899

94521

40688664

CONCORD

5701 Condo

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

3588 Dumbarton$408,000 Dormer

3
2
0

Split Level 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

Yes
Wendy Moore
Alain Pinel Realtors

Olivera>Dormer>R.Dumbarton
1238

51
2

Updated rancher in Sun Terrace East. Custom landscape. New exterior paint. Newer windows, roof, fence, gates
& HVAC. Updated kitchen & baths. Back deck & BBQ area perfect for entertaining.  Must see! OH Sun 3/1 from
2-4pm.

No

6,600

Sunrise Bistro compliments of Heejin Kim.

94519

40688655

CONCORD

5701 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

2560 MAPLE AVE$349,900 East

2
1
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
12:00 PM PST

yes
Yasmine Austere
Alain Pinel Realtors

Fairfield-East-Maple
840

73
1

Cute and charming rancher with 2br, 1 ba, updated throughout 2009. Kitchen update includes new counter tops,
paint in 2015.

No

7,150

94520

40688384

CONCORD

5701 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

3511 SANFORD ST$439,000 Olivera

3
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
9:30 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

yes
Sharon Trupiano
Coldwell Banker

Olivera Rd to Sanford
1527

39
2

Bright & sunny Spanish style home w/cathedral ceilings, family room w/gas fireplace hardwood flrs, updated
kitchen & baths, SS appliances. Mstr bdrm w/huge walk-in closet, double doors open to private backyard. New
landscaping front and back. close 2 BART

No

8,700

94520

40688232

CONCORD

5701 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1605 Trailside Cir.$465,000 Systron

3
3

Three or More Stories 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
1:00 PM PSTMary Collins

RE/MAX C.C. Connection

Cowell2Monument2Systron2Trailside Cir
1332

6
2

Walk to Bart from this stunning 6 yr old Sendera Hill townhouse. Features SS appliances,gas cooktop,built in
oven,cherry cabinets, surround sound,hardwood floors,ceiling fans,& canned lighting. Master & Mini suites.
Finished garage w custom cabinets .

No

888

94518

40688099

CONCORD

5701 Townhouse

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1880 Laurel Pl$959,950 Ayers

5
3

One Story 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
1:30 PM PST

Y
Steve Martin
Paradigm Real Estate Solutions

Ygnacio- Left Clayton- Right Ayers- Left
3047

0
3

4 NEW one story homes just released, quiet court, almost 1/2 acre level lots, 5th bedroom now den, 10' ceilings,
3-car garage, vaulted entry, granite kitchen/family combo, Bosch SS appliances, Clayton Valley High now top
rated charter school-check avail.

No

16,988

Enter 4912 Laurel Dr. on phone/navigation system- follow signs. Host Bob Cooley,Guild Mortgage.

94521

40688078

CONCORD

5701 Detached



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

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
1969

8
2

Great downtown location - steps to BART and shops.  Amanda Lane is a cluster of five SF homes custom built in
2007. Never before on the market and substantially upgraded from the other homes. Main level master suite,
great outdoor areas.

No

4,311

Come for lunch!  Catered by A Sweet Affair.

94549

40688756

LAFAYETTE

5100 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

3469 MONROE AVE$975,000 Moraga Blvd.

3
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

Yes
Shellie A Kirby
Coldwell Banker

Moraga Blvd. to Monroe
1348

58
2

Charming Trail neighborhood home in heart of Lafayette. Lunch courtesy of Corey Wilson of Princeton Capital.

No

5,952

Morucci sandwiches

94549

40688690

LAFAYETTE

5100 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

4149A HIDDEN VALLEY RD$960,000 Tahos

3
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

yes
Sherrie B Perlstein
Pacific Union International

St Stephens/Hidden Valley
2268

49
2

Hidden Valley Gem- Updated 3BD/2BA charmer with gourmet kitchen, family room, formal dining. Move-in
condition. Flat backyard in park-like setting. Down a driveway away from the street. Park on Hidden Valley and
walk down to avoid congestion.

No

10,890

94549-33

40688652

LAFAYETTE

5100 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

3338 VAUGHN RD$1,449,000 Reliez Valley Rd

4
3
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

YES
Ron Rothenberg
Pacific Union International

Withers to Reliez Valley to Vaughn
2582

68
3

Country charm with amazing light-filled open flr pln on a beautiful lot with gorgeous outdoor areas for leisure
and entertaining.  Remod throughout w/kitchen opening to Great Rm... tranquil views.  A MUST SEE! Your
clients have been waiting for this one!

No

28,575

Enjoy lunch courtesy of Hunter Marckwardt of RPM Mortgage!!!

94549

40688627

LAFAYETTE

5100 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

621 ST MARYS RD$899,000 N. Silverado

3
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PSTFrank Woodward

Coldwell Banker

Mt. Diablo to Saint Marys to address.
1484

55
2

Huge price reduction! Charming light-filled and move-in ready rancher with numerous upgrades.  Bucolic views
and entertainment spaces. Send your fussiest buyers -   Room for several cars at top of driveway.

No

13,915

94549-53

40685888

LAFAYETTE

5100 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

115 BEGONIA CT$449,950 Center Avenue

3
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
1:30 PM PSTDiane L Gleason

Better Homes Realty

Center Avenue
1510

43
2

Lovely rancher in court location! Walk to school, near shopping/transportation. New carpets, fresh paint, clear
pest report. Trane forced air furnace & central air. Wood burning fireplace in fam rm. New kitchen w/maple
cabinets, granite counters. Remodele

No

6,000

94553

40688967

MARTINEZ

5601 Detached



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

151 DONALEEN CT$669,000 Pleasant Hill Rd

3
2
1

Split Level 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

n
Peter Sabine
Pacific Union International

Pleasant Hill Road East to Donaleen Court
1862

35
2

Discover this custom built Spanish style home featuring an open split level floor plan, vaulted ceilings, natural
ambient light, spacious remodeled kitchen, balcony off living room, formal dining room. Prime location
convenient to everything. Lovely yard

No

30,000

94553

40688895

MARTINEZ

5601 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

121 WILDCROFT DR$385,000 Alhambra

2
2
0

Two Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

yes
Jan Maddock
Berkshire Hathaway

Alhambra to Wildcroft
1557

44
1

Stop by for a light lunch and see this lovely home

Yes

1,950

light lunch

94553

40688851

MARTINEZ

5601 Townhouse

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

2124 Knollwood Dr.$499,950 Deerwood

3
2

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
5:00 PM PST

N
Bill Jacobus
BIll Jacobus

Morello/Muir/Elderwood/Deerwood/Knollwo
1268

47
2

Just go anytime between 10:00am and 5:00pm. Very clean, move in condition, many upgrades. Close to school,
shopping and transportation. Pool, Sunroom, absolute low maintenance landscaping. Nice dual pane windows,
shutters, central air. Please leave card.

Yes

6,930

94553-48

40688780

MARTINEZ

5601 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

3630 SERRANO ST$400,000 H Street

3
1
1

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

Y
Kelly S Gargiulo
Keller Williams Realty

alhambra to H street to right on Serrano
1264

62
2

Charming home near downtown w/ 3 bdrm, 1 bath. gleaming hardwoods, updated kitchen w/ granite & maple,
open living/dining rooms, fireplace in living room, 2 car garage, separate laundry room. lots of natural light.
lovely yard w/ gazebo, patio, and more!

No

4,550

this home will be hosted by Celeste Anderson of RPM Mtg. Sandwiches and cookies provided.

94553

40688552

MARTINEZ

5601 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1486 ASHWOOD DR$355,000 Vine Hill Way

3
2
0

Two Story 3/3/2015
9:00 AM PST
4:00 PM PSTMichael L Hanley

The Hanley Team

Morello to Vine Hill to Ashwood
1338

43
2

3 Bedroom end unit townhome in quiet hillside neighborhood with open space and hillside views. Remodeled
kitchen & baths, vaulted ceilings, fireplace, 3 large private decks, master suite, new carpeting, new furnace &
AC, freshly painted and much more ...

No

1,104

94553-53

40683644

MARTINEZ

5601 Townhouse

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

264 Calle La Mesa$949,950 Via Granada

3
2
1

One Story 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
1:30 PM PST

Yes
Roger Pell
Better Homes Realty Alamo

Moraga Rd to Via Granda to Calle La Mesa
1767

47
2

Wonderful single story rancher in Campolindo. Spacious, level & beautifully manicured yard with pool in
fantastic private setting.

Yes

17,000

94556-16

40688978

MORAGA

5200 Detached



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

4 KETELSEN COURT$979,000 Larch Avenue

4
3
0

Split Level 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

Y
Marianne Greene
Village Associates Real Estate

Larch, left on Ketelsen
1988

46
2

Tucked away on a charming cul-de-sac you will find this wonderful 4 bd 3ba home. Large living and dining area
with family room off the kitchen. Private  backyard with deck and lawns. Fabulous views from front deck. Walk to
k-8 schools and swim club.

No

15,600

Come and see this wonderful property and enjoy a Scandinavian sandwich.

94556

40688935

MORAGA

5200 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

116 ALTA MESA CT$725,000 Moraga Road

2
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PSTSteven Beckett

Steven P. Beckett

Moraga Road to Alta Mesa to ...
1698

41
2

Moraga Ridge single level detached condo. Fresh paint/carpet, vaulted ceilings, lots of light, views.  Could be 3
brm by using den. large 2 car garage, close to shopping and bus to BART. See today or show anytime as it is
vacant.

Yes

3,120

94556-20

40688862

MORAGA

5200 Condo

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

236 CALLE LA MONTANA$1,099,000 Campolindo

4
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

no
Michelle Holcenberg
Coldwell Banker

Moraga Rd,Campolindo,Calle La Montana
1942

41
2

Campolindo rancher w/ 4 bedrms, 2 baths & private yard with pool/hot tub & access to the Rim Trail.
Living/dining room with raised ceiling & open kitchen/family room. Dual-paned windows, new carpet, newer
furnace, ac & pool heater. Close to Campolindo HS

Yes

15,255

94556

40688733

MORAGA

5200 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

9 BIRCH CT$624,000 Spring

2
2
0

Tri-Level 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

yes
Shirley Sutton
Alain Pinel REALTORS

Brookwood to Spring to Birch
660

85
0

Updated bungalow perfect for couple, single parent. Least expensive home in Orinda. No shared space, no HOA
dues. Nice yard.

No

4,950

YUMMY SANDWICHES

94563-33

40688985

ORINDA

5300 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

73 SCENIC DRIVE$2,395,000 Overhill

5
6
0

Two Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

Y
Ann Sharf
Village Associates Real Estate

Overhill to Scenic
6486

28
3

Secluded Glorietta custom home w/voluminous ceilings, two spacious fam rms, 3 of 5 bdrms are ensuite. Level
lawns, new decks, views, chef's kitchen, master retreat w/large walk-in closets, sitting areas, luxurious bath &
private deck. Spacious 3 car gar.

No

34,412

Please come for lunch compliments of Fazal Kaka, First Republic Bank.

94563

40688976

ORINDA

5300 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

23 WOODLAND RD$1,795,000 Moraga Way

4
3
1

Split Level 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

Y
Ashley Battersby
Village Associates Real Estate

Moraga Way to Woodland Road
2913

75
2

Stylish traditional updated to perfection, fab priv. .5ac favorite street-all finest appts & detail, Fr. drs to lrg priv
yd w/cottage. High ceilings, Bay Transome windows, grt floor plan w/spacious liv areas, superb kit/eating/fam
rm, lux. master.

No

22,880

94563

40688965

ORINDA

5300 Detached



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

14 LOS CERROS$1,050,000 Moraga Way

3
3
0

Two Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

No
Anne Marie Hill
Alain Pinel REALTORS

Moraga Way to Los Cerros
2556

34
2

New listing!  Spacious, light and airy modern home on a cul-de-sac.  Chef's kitchen, vaulted living room ceiling,
garden views, lawn/patio play space.

No

20,909

Please leave your business card for a Crate and Barrel gift card drawing!

94563

40688900

ORINDA

5300 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

11 HILLDALE CT$1,850,000 Crestview Drive

4
4
0

Two Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

y
Virginia Ann Varni-Ratto
Pacific Union International

Crestview Drive to
2750

6
2

State-of-the-art environmentally sustainable contemporary residence with high-end finishes. Beautiful lot
w/lawns, bocce ball court, outdoor kitchen, firepit, in-ground trampoline, zip-line, playhouse & spa. 3B/3BA,
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

Golden Rain to Pine Knoll Entry 6
1054

50
0

Light & bright affordable Sonoma model located in Entry 6. Two bedrooms, one bathroom, enclosed balcony,
mirrored closet doors, newer paint & neutral carpeting.  Community laundry facility right across the lawn!!!

No

0

Stop by for a quick Morucci's sandwich and to preview this affordable treasure!

94595

40688943

WALNUT

5000 Condo



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1241 Homestead$345,000 Walnut Blvd207

2
2

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

no
Maureen Dunbar
BHG Mason McDuffie Real Estate

Ygnacio to Walnut Blvd
944

45
0

Go!!

Yes

0

94590

40688932

WALNUT

4900 Condo

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1645 CARMEL DR$479,000 Lincoln#4

2
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

Yes
Frank Salmen
Alain Pinel REALTORS

N. Broadway to Lincoln to Carmel
967

31
2

DOWNTOWN WALNUT CREEK~ The location does not get any better! Compare to the new construction
underway and save, save, save. Tastefully remodeled kitchen and baths. Crown molding, raised panel doors,
fireplace and full sized laundry. Two garage parking spa

No

0

Healthy food stop ~ Grab and go!

94596

40688919

WALNUT

4900 Condo

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

125 Sand Wedge Pl$595,000 Marchbanks

3
2
1

Split Level 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
12:00 PM PST

Y
Rick Lane
J. Rockcliff, REALTORS

Ygnacia to Marchbacks to Sandwedge
1578

44
2

Please join me for an open house.

No

2,250

94598

40688902

WALNUT

4900 Townhouse

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

212 NORMANDY LN$825,000 Gillport

4
2
1

Two Story 3/3/2015
11:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

N
Brett Barnes
Dudum Real Estate Group

Arkell to Gillport to Normandy
2312

38
2

Sophisticated and functional 3 bdrms, 2.5 bths, 2312 sq ft home.  Entering the home you will notice the rich
Brazilian hardwood floor leading to the stylish kitchen & family rm w/Anderson doors going out to beautiful back
yard w/pool, built in b-b-q

Yes

10,710

94598

40688892

WALNUT

4900 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1410 ROCKLEDGE LN$217,000 Oakmont4

2
1
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PSTPaul S Rogers

Rossmoor Realty / J.H. Russell

Oakmont to Rockledge, E-10
1054

51
0

Wonderful serene location with views of surrounding hills from livingroom and veranda. Partial view of Mt
Diablo. Light and bright with new carpet throughout. Close to Carport + Laundry. Bedrooms lookout onto
peaceful setting.

No

0

94595

40688884

WALNUT

5000 Condo

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1201 SINGINGWOOD CT$379,900 Tice Creek4

2
1
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
1:30 PM PST

Yes
Barbara Bailey
RE/MAX Accord

1054

48
1

SONOMA Model.  Exquisite Remodel. Attention given to every detail.  2/1.  Balcony with Views.  Close access to
Carport.   Upgrades  galore !  3% commission to Selling Agent.

No

0

Light Lunch

94595

40688833

WALNUT

5000 Condo



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1633 S Villa Way$325,000 Olympic Blvd

1
1

One Story 3/3/2015
11:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PST

Y
Rose Brudigam
BHG Mason McDuffie Real Estate

Olympic Blvd to S Villa Way
670

24
0

Top floor end unit, elevator building, vaulted ceilings in living room, wood burning fireplace,
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

46
3

Fabulous views and level lush  grounds with great end of court location. Rural feel in back and the benefits of
prime Livorna Estates!  A winner!

No

11,250

94596

40688732

WALNUT

4900 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

278 SANTA FE DR$830,000 El Divisadero

4
2
0

One Story 3/3/2015
11:00 AM PST
2:00 PM PSTKENNETH R FOX

EAST BAY MODERN REAL ESTATE

Ygnacio-SanCarlos-SantaFe
1716

57
0

Turnkey Eichler in Rancho San Miguel

No

7,500

94598

40688714

WALNUT

4900 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1890 3RD AVE$949,000 Buena Vista Ave.

4
3
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
1:00 PM PST

No
Gregory R McPherson
McPherson Real Estate Services

Main Street to 3rd Ave.
2467

64
1

Gorgeous updated Larkey Ranch home offers the ultimate privacy. This premium corner lot sits in a park like
setting and provides every amenity desired for relaxing or entertaining. 4 large bedrooms with 3 bathrooms.  A
short walk to BART & Downtown WC.

No

9,920

94597

40688712

WALNUT

4900 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

2157 GOLDEN RAIN RD$288,000 Rossmoor Parkway6

2
1
0

One Story 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PSTKathrine M Stein

Rossmoor Realty / J.H. Russell

Rossmoor Parkway to Golden Rain
1054

50
0

Sonoma Entry 14.  Light, bright, updated. Go see to appriciate

No

0

94595

40688691

WALNUT

5000 Condo



X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

2920 San Antonio Dr.$789,000 San Carlos

4
2

One Story 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
2:30 PM PSTBarbara L Binder

Campi Properties

1677

52
1

Lovely 4/2 in Rancho San Miguel neighborhood.  Please feel free to bring or send your buyer's by.

No

8,840

94598

40688689

WALNUT

4900 Detached

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

2530 OAK RD$439,000 Ygnacio Valley200

2
2
0

Three or More Stories 3/3/2015
10:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PSTDiane Sass

Re/Max Accord

Treat or Ygnacio Valley to Oak Road
942

25
1

Stunning 2nd floor remodeled end unit in desirable City Oaks! Granite kitchen/bath counters, SS & maple.
Private balcony, fireplace, upgraded carpet, custom paint, inside laundry, extra storage.  EZ access to
commuting.

Yes

0

94597

40688621

WALNUT

4900 Condo

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1409 Marchbanks Drive$399,000 Ygnacio4

2
2

One Story 3/3/2015
11:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PSTWilliam E Johnson

Realty Solution

Go up Ygnacio-left @ Marchbanks

43
0

Come see a lovely condo

Yes

10,000

94598

40688524

WALNUT

4900 Condo

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

1873 LAMPLIGHT CT$779,000 Beacon Ridge Ln

3
2
1

Tri-Level 3/3/2015
10:30 AM PST
1:30 PM PSTMonique Martin

Better Homes Realty

P Hill Rd>Green Valley>Beacon
2240

34
2

Laf Schools. Spacious end unit w/ hillviews. 3 bedroom + loft. High ceilings/skylights/volume ceilings. Designer
colors, shutters, ext. wood floors, kit opens to family room w/frplc. Upstairs master with loft & fireplace. Large
back patio. Gate code #1981

Yes

2,940

94597

40688512

WALNUT

4900 Townhouse

X-ST:

Bedrms:
Baths:

Area:

End:

Tour:
Start:

Refreshments:
Listing Agt:
Listing Ofc:

Directions:
Sq Ft:

Age:
Garage:Par Bths:
Lot SFt:

Pool:

MLS #

639 BANYAN LN$889,000 Peachwillow Lane

3
2
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